GF Public Schools Boys Golf
Tournament

Member-Member Tournament

NDGA Golf Tournament

Tylor Johnson Memorial Tournament
Altru Golf Tournament

Clubbin' On The Red Tournament
Member Guest 2026 Tournament

VEi Global Engineering Tournament
GF Association of Realtors Tournament
The Judd Memorial Tournament
Development Homes Inc Tournament
Dakota Derby Tournament

Dakota Jr. Golf Association Tournament
Rain Date

Minnesota Jr. PGA

Builders and Traders Tournament
Happy Harry's Tournament

GF All City Tournament

Sacred Heart Tournament

GF Public Schools Girls Golf Tournament
Brady Martz Golf Tournament

Golf Center Open Tournament

Club Championship Tournament

Fall Class Best Ball Tournament

Thursday, May 14, 2026
Saturday, May 16, 2026
Saturday, May 30, 2026
Thursday, June 4, 2026
Thursday, June 11, 2026
Monday, June 15, 2026
Monday, June 18 - Saturday, June 20, 2026
Monday, June 29, 2026
Thursday, July 9, 2026
Monday, July 13, 2026
Thursday, July 16, 2026
Sunday, July 19, 2026
Monday, July 20, 2026
Saturday, July 25, 2026
Monday, August 3, 2026
Thursday, August 6, 2026
Thursday, August 13, 2026
Saturday, August 15, 2026
Thursday, August 20, 2026
Monday, August 24, 2026
Thursday, August 27, 2026
Saturday, August 29, 2026
Saturday, September 12, 2026
Saturday, September 19, 2026



